92
Combined safety sign and safety luminaire. Housing made of flat sheet
steel profiles with  angular contours and a triangular design. Double-
sided signage for safety devices is provided by exchangeable safety sign
inserts.
Illumination of safety devices with 5 lx through high-power LED with
lighting control through a special lens.
Version for wall mounting

93
Please order safety sign equipment separately
Order code Description
E16914M F001 Safety sign fire extinguisher
E16915M F002 Safety sign extinguishing hose
E16913M F005 Safety sign fire detector
E16910M E003 Safety sign first aid
E16912M E004 Safety sign first aid phone
E16911M E007 Safety sign collective place
SAFETY SIGN LUMINAIRES
Illumination of safety devices
Lamps to illuminate the safety signs and the safety device separately programmable in permanent or standby mode.
Autotest